
Particulars Claim Count

Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 39,924                     

Claims reported during the period 3,14,219                  

Claims paid during the period 2,53,899                  

Claims Repudiated during the period 40,990                     

Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment 324                          

Claims O/S at End of the period 58,930                     

-                          

Health Claims Service Indicators

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Upto the period : June'25


